X-Rail
FrontespizioXRai.indd   1 28/09/2018   13:22:20
XR-2
X-Rail: linear bearings in stainless steel, zinc-plated steel or hardened steel
with Rollon-Nox process.
1 Product explanation
X-Rail is the product family of roller embossed guide rails for applications
in which an economical price to performance ratio and high corrosion

Roller seal  see pg. XR-6 Performance characteristics
Slider type  see pg. XR-7, tab. 5 and 6/ pg. XR-9, tab. 9
Ordering example: TEX-00960/1/CEX20-060-2RS
Hole pitch: 40-11  x 80-40
Notes on ordering: The rail length codes are always 5 digits, the slider length codes are always 3 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering example: TEX-30-00960
Hole pattern: 40-11  x 80-40
Notes on ordering: The rail length codes are always 5 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering example: CES30-080-2Z
Notes on ordering: The slider length codes are always 3 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering key
XR-36
Ordering key
Accessories
Roller pins
CRPAX 45 -2RS
Roller seal  see pg. XR-6 Performance characteristics
Size  see pg. XR-11, tab. 13-15
Roller type  see pg. XR-11, tab. 13-15
Fixing screws
Ordering example: CRPAX45-2RS
see pg. XR-27, fig. 45, tab. 42
Rail type Size Ordering description
TEX / UEX
20 TORX® screw TC 18 M4x8 NIC
26 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10 NIC
30 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10 NIC
40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16 NIC
45 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16 NIC
TES / UES
20 TORX® screw TC 18 M4x8
26 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
30 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
45 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
TEN/TEP
26 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
30 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
UEN 40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
	Content
	Technical features overview
	COMPACT RAIL
	Compact Rail PLUS -Product explanation
	Technical data
	Performance characteristics - Notes
	Configurations and behavior of the slider under yawing moment Mz
	Load capacities
	Product dimensions
	TG / TMG -rail, Rail length
	R-version slider
	RD-version slider
	TG / TMG -rail with sliders
	Offset of fixing holes
	Accessories